61
Blind C
orner
Sink
Tall
Lazy Susan
Lighting
W

D
PRODUCT # SURFACE AREA
5371-15 361 sq. in.
5371-18 471 sq. in.
5371-21 527 sq. in.
5372-15 722 sq. in.
5372-18 942 sq. in.
5372-21 1054 sq. in.
Min. Dimensions
PRODUCT # A B C D
5371-15/ 5372-15 34" (864 mm) 15" (381 mm) 7” (180 mm) 4-1/8” (106 mm)
5371-18/5372-18 38" (965 mm) 18" (457 mm) 9-3/16” (233 mm) 3-9/16” (91 mm)
5371-21/5372-21 40" (1016 mm) 21" (533 mm) 9-1/4” (235 mm) 3-7/8” (98 mm)
Single Blind Corner for Right Door/Blind Left Cabinets
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMS MCO CAB FINISH SLP
5371-15-FOG-R Single for 15” Cabinet Opening 33” (839 mm) W x 21-7/8” (556 mm) D x 6-1/2” (166 mm) H 15” (381 mm) BC42 Orion Gray $375.55
5371-18-FOG-R Single for 18” Cabinet Opening 37-19/32” (956 mm) W x 21-9/16” (548 mm) D x 6-1/2” (166 mm) H 18” (457 mm) BC45 Orion Gray $390.05
5371-21-FOG-R Single for 21” Cabinet Opening 39” (991 mm) W x 21-3/4” (553 mm) D x 6-1/2” (166 mm) H 21” (533 mm) BC48 Orion Gray $378.45
Single Blind Corner for Left Door/Blind Right Cabinets
5371-15-FOG-L Single for 15” Cabinet Opening 33” (839 mm) W x 21-7/8” (556 mm) D x 6-1/2” (166 mm) H 15” (381 mm) BC42 Orion Gray $375.55
5371-18-FOG-L Single for 18” Cabinet Opening 37-19/32” (956 mm) W x 21-9/16” (548 mm) D x 6-1/2” (166 mm) H 18” (457 mm) BC45 Orion Gray $390.05
5371-21-FOG-L Single for 21” Cabinet Opening 39” (991 mm) W x 21-3/4” (553 mm) D x 6-1/2” (166 mm) H 21” (533 mm) BC48 Orion Gray $378.45
Double Blind Corner for Right Door/Blind Left Cabinets
5372-15-FOG-R Double for 15” Cabinet Opening 33” (839 mm) W x 21-7/8” (556 mm) D x 24-1/2 - 30-1/4” (623 - 769 mm) H 15” (381 mm) BC42 Orion Gray $869.30
5372-18-FOG-R Double for 18” Cabinet Opening 37-19/32” (956 mm) W x 21-9/16” (548 mm) D x 24-1/2 - 30-1/4” (623 - 769 mm) H 18” (457 mm) BC45 Orion Gray $899.00
5372-21-FOG-R Double for 21” Cabinet Opening 39” (991 mm) W x 21-3/4” (553 mm) D x 24-7/16 - 30-1/4” (621 - 769 mm) H 21” (533 mm) BC48 Orion Gray $913.50
Double Blind Corner for Left Door/Blind Right Cabinets
5372-15-FOG-L Double for 15” Cabinet Opening 33” (839 mm) W x 21-7/8” (556 mm) D x 24-1/2 - 30-1/4” (623 - 769 mm) H 15” (381 mm) BC42 Orion Gray $869.30
5372-18-FOG-L Double for 18” Cabinet Opening 37-19/32” (956 mm) W x 21-9/16” (548 mm) D x 24-1/2 - 30-1/4” (623 - 769 mm) H 18” (457 mm) BC45 Orion Gray $899.00
5372-21-FOG-L Double for 21” Cabinet Opening 39” (991 mm) W x 21-3/4” (553 mm) D x 24-7/16 - 30-1/4” (621 - 769 mm) H 21” (533 mm) BC48 Orion Gray $913.50
Soft-Close Kit
5371-SC-KIT-1 Soft-Close Kit for Single Shelf $75.40
5372-SC-KIT-2 Soft-Close Kit for Double Shelves $145.00
rev-a-shelf.com  |  800-626-1126  |  info@rev-a-shelf.com 64

•	 Easy 8-screw installation
•	 Italian design
•	 TSCA Title VI compliant
Min. Dimensions
PRODUCT # A B C Surface Area
587-12-*** 34” (864 mm) 12" (305 mm) 14-3/16” (360mm) 310 sq in per shelf
587-15-*** 37” (940 mm) 15" (381 mm) 16-5/32” (410 mm) 418 sq in per shelf
587-18-*** 39” (991 mm) 18" (457 mm) 18-1/2” (470 mm) 511 sq in per shelf
B
24”
(610 mm)
A
C
Two-Tier Blind Corner Optimizer for Right Door/Blind Left Cabinets
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMS MCO CAB SLP
587-12-RMP Double for 12” Cabinet Opening 32-23/32” (832 mm) W x 14-13/32” (367 mm) D x 24-13/32 - 30-11/16” (621 - 780 mm) H 12” (305 mm) BC42 $850.00
587-15-RMP Double for 15” Cabinet Opening 35-1/2” (902 mm) W x 16-7/16” (418 mm) D x 24-1/2 - 30-1/2” (623 - 775 mm) H 15” (381 mm) BC45 $861.45
587-18-RMP Double for 18” Cabinet Opening 38-13/32” (976 mm) W x 18-15/32” (470 mm) D x 24-1/2 - 30-1/2” (623 - 775 mm) H 18” (457 mm) BC48 $873.65
Two-Tier Blind Corner Optimizer for Left Door/Blind Right Cabinets
587-12-LMP Double for 12” Cabinet Opening 32-23/32” (832 mm) W x 14-13/32” (367 mm) D x 24-13/32 - 30-11/16” (621 - 780 mm) H 12” (305 mm) BC42 $850.00
587-15-LMP Double for 15” Cabinet Opening 35-1/2” (902 mm) W x 16-7/16” (418 mm) D x 24-1/2 - 30-1/2” (623 - 775 mm) H 15” (381 mm) BC45 $861.45
587-18-LMP Double for 18” Cabinet Opening 38-13/32” (976 mm) W x 18-15/32” (470 mm) D x 24-1/2 - 30-1/2” (623 - 775 mm) H 18” (457 mm) BC48 $873.65
rev-a-shelf.com  |  800-626-1126  |  info@rev-a-shelf.com 67
Blind C
orner
Sink

eliminating clearance issues
from adjacent appliances
•	 Left or right-handed mounting
•	 Mounts to cabinet floor, side
and top
•	 Mounted telescopic with a soft-
close pivot hardware system
•	 Easy installation
•	 33 lb. capacity per shelf
•	 Soft-close pivot hardware
system
•	 Vertically adjustable shelves
•	 TSCA Title VI compliant
Maple Two-Tier Blind Corner Optimizer for Right Door/Blind Left Cabinets
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMS MCO CAB SLP
4WLS87-12-R Double for 12” Cabinet Opening 33-1/16” (840 mm) W x 14-9/16” (371 mm) D x 24-13/32 - 30-11/16” (621 - 780 mm) H 12” (305 mm) BC42 $724.25
4WLS87-15-R Double for 15” Cabinet Opening 35-13/16” (910 mm) W x 16-5/8” (423 mm) D x 24-13/32 - 30-11/16” (621 - 780 mm) H 15” (381 mm) BC45 $740.25
4WLS87-18-R Double for 18” Cabinet Opening 37-31/32” (965 mm) W x 18-1/32” (459 mm) D x 24-13/32 - 30-11/16” (621 - 780 mm) H 18” (457 mm) BC48 $761.10
Maple Two-Tier Blind Corner Optimizer for Left Door/Blind Right Cabinets
4WLS87-12-L Double for 12” Cabinet Opening 32-23/32” (831 mm) W x 14-3/8” (366 mm) D x 24-1/2 - 30-1/2” (623 - 775 mm) H 12” (305 mm) BC42 $724.25
4WLS87-15-L Double for 15” Cabinet Opening 35-1/2” (902 mm) W x 16-7/16” (418 mm) D x 24-1/2 - 30-1/2” (623 - 775 mm) H 15” (381 mm) BC45 $740.25
4WLS87-18-L Double for 18” Cabinet Opening 38-13/32” (976 mm) W x 18-15/32” (470 mm) D x 24-13/32 - 30-23/32” (621 - 781 mm) H 18” (457 mm) BC48 $761.10
rev-a-shelf.com  |  800-626-1126  |  info@rev-a-shelf.com 68
Bl
in
d

RAS Polymer Half-Moon
Lazy Susan
(31” White version shown)
PRODUCT # SURFACE AREA
31” Half-Moon 274 sq. in.
33” Half-Moon 289 sq. in.
39” Half-Moon 501 sq. in.
PRODUCT # SURFACE AREA
5881 289 sq. in.
Chrome Wire Half-Moon
Wood Half-Moon
Polymer Half-Moon
** Insert “11” for White Shelf or “15” for Almond Shelf
(2) Shelf Wood Classic Half-Moon Lazy Susans w/ Pivot and Slide
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMS MCO CAB FINISH SLP
4WLS882-32-570 (2) Shelf Set 32-1/4” (820 mm) W x 14-5/32” (360 mm) D x 16” (407 mm) H 12” (305 mm) - FF
13-1/4” (337 mm) - FL
BC42 Maple $442.25
4WLS882-35-570 (2) Shelf Set 35” (889 mm) W x 17-5/32” (436 mm) D x 16” (407 mm) H  15” (381 mm) - FF
16-1/4” (413 mm) - FL
BC45 Maple $517.65
4WLS882-38-570 (2) Shelf Set 37-3/4” (959 mm) W x 20-3/16” (513 mm) D x 16” (407 mm) H 18” (457 mm) - FF
19-1/4” (489 mm) - FL